BASIC FREIGHT --
ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

VALUE SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 315.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 4380.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 788.40

GRAND TOTAL 5168.00
Rupees : Five Thousand  One Hundred Sixty Eight   Only

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

BANGALORE CHAMRAJPET (BLCH)

NAGERCOIL VADACHERRY (NGKV)

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

INVOICE NO. IGST/7738/25-
26,IGST/7733/25-26

VALUE 103988.00

E-Waybill No 162313625126,112313504635

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice :